
 

 

 
 

 BIBLIOTEKA KRIMINALISTIČKO-POLICIJSKE 

AKADEMIJE 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bilten prinovljenih publikacija 2017. 

Razmena sa Kongresnom bibliotekom u Vašingtonu  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Beograd, 2017 



 

 

 



 

 

COBISS Kooperativni online bibliografski sistem i servisi COBISS 

 

SADRŢAJ 

 001 NAUKA I ZNANJE UOPŠTE. ORGANIZACIJA UMNOG RADA  

 004 RAĈUNARSTVO. RAĈUNARSKA TEHNIKA  

 004.4 RAĈUNARSKI SOFTVER. PROGRAMSKA OPREMA  

 004.5 INTERAKCIJA IZMEĐU ĈOVEKA I RAĈUNARA. KORISNIĈKI INTERFEJS. 

KORISNIĈKO OKRUŢENJE  

 004.7 RAĈUNARSKE KOMUNIKACIJE. RAĈUNARSKE MREŢE. INTERNET  

 005 MENADŢMENT  

 17 ETIKA. MORAL. PRAKTIĈNA FILOZOFIJA  

 305 STUDIJE RODA  

 32 POLITIKA  

 327 MEĐUNARODNI POLITIĈKI ODNOSI. SVETSKA POLITIKA. SPOLJNA 

POLITIKA  

 327.5 MEĐUNARODNI KONFLIKTI. POPUŠTANJE NAPETOSTI  

 341 MEĐUNARODNO PRAVO  

 341.4 MEĐUNARODNO KRIVIĈNO PRAVO  

 341.645  

 342.4 USTAVI. ZAKONODAVNE SKUPSTINE. NACIONALNE SKUPSTINE.  

 342.7 LJUDSKA PRAVA  

 343 KRIVIĈNO PRAVO  

 343.1 KRIVIĈNI POSTUPAK  

 343.2 KRIVIĈNO PRAVO (OPŠTA PITANJA)  

 343.3/.7 KRIVIĈNA DELA. VRSTE KRIVIĈNIH DELA  

 343.9 KRIMINOLOGIJA. KRIMINALISTIKA  

 343.98 KRIMINALISTIKA  

 343.988 VIKTIMOLOGIJA  

 347.4/.5 OBLIGACIONO PRAVO  

 347.77/.78 INDUSTRIJSKA SVOJINA. PATENTNO PRAVO. AUTORSKA PRAVA  

 351.74/.76 POLICIJA  

 351.74 POLICIJA  

 364 SOCIJALNA ZAŠTITA  

 502/504 NAUKA O ŢIVOTNOJ SREDINI. ZAGAĐENJE I ZAŠTITA ŢIVOTNE SREDINE  

 54 HEMIJA  

 57 BIOLOGIJA. BIOLOŠKE NAUKE  

 614.8 UDESI, NESEREĆE, PREVENCIJA UDESA I BEZBEDNOST  

 659 REKLAMA. OGLAŠAVANJE. ODNOSI SA JAVNOŠĆU  

 666 INDUSTRIJA STAKLA. KERAMIKA. CEMENT I BETON  

 69 GRAĐEVINSKI MATERIJAL.GRAĐEVINSKI ZANATI. GRAĐEVINSKI RADOVI  

 REGISTAR NASLOVA  

 IMENSKI REGISTAR  

 



1 

 

 

 

001 NAUKA I ZNANJE UOPŠTE. ORGANIZACIJA UMNOG RADA 

 

1 

WITHROW, Brian L.  
        Research methods in crime and justice / Brian Withrow. - New York : Routledge, 2014. - xxii, 

414 str. : ilustr. ; 25 cm. - (Criminology and justice studies series)  

 

About the author: str. xxxii. - Glossary: str. 392-414. - Bibliografske reference uz svako poglavlje. - 

Bibliografija: str. 388-391. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: Preface ; Acknowledgements ; Prologue: what's the 

point of this course? ; Getting started ; The research practice ; The research process ; The ethical 

principles that guide researchers ; Learning research design basics ; Classifying research ; Causality ; 

Measurement ; Variables and the structure of research ; Sampling ; Acquiring and analyzing data ; 

Experimental design research methods ; Survey/interview research methods ; Non-reactive research 

methods ; Qualitative research methods ; Evaluation research methods ; Data and information analysis 

; Epilogue : how do you know what you know? ; References ; Glossary/index  

 

ISBN 978-0-415-88436-5 (karton)  

a) Kriminalitet - Nauĉnoistraţivaĉki rad - Metodologija b) Kriviĉno pravosuĊe - Nauĉnoistraţivaĉki 

rad - Metodologija c) Crime - Research - Methodology d) Criminal justice, Administration of - 

Research - Methodology  

 

001.891:343.9  

001.81:343.9  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024668329  

 

004 RAČUNARSTVO. RAČUNARSKA TEHNIKA 

 

2 

HOLT, Thomas J., 1978-  
        Cybercrime and digital forensics : an introduction / Thomas J Holt, Adam M Bossler, and 

Kathryn C Seigfried-Spellar. - London ; New York : Routledge, 2015. - XIII, 486 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm  

 

Glossary: str. 443-472. - Bibliogrfaija na kraju svakog poglavlja. - Registar  

 

ISBN 978-1-138-02129-7  

ISBN 978-1-315-77787-0 ! (e-knjiga)  

a) Raĉunari - Zloupotreba b) Forenziĉke nauke  

 

004.056:343.533  

343.98  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024706985  

3 
        NEW threats and countermeasures in digital crime and cyber terrorism / Maurice Dawson, 

Marwan Omar, editors. - Hershey, PA : Information Science Reference, An Imprint of IGI Global, 

2015. - XX, 368 str. : ilustr. ; 29 cm. - (A volume in the Advances in Digital Crime, Forensics, and 

Cyber Terrorism (ADCFCT) Book Series.)  

 

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024668329
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024706985


2 

 

Bibliografija na kraju svakog poglavlja. - Bibliografija: str. 298-358. - Registar  

 

ISBN 978-1-4666-8345-7  

ISBN 978-1-4666-8346-4 ! (e-knjiga)  

a) Raĉunarski sistemi - Zaštita b) Raĉunari - Zloupotreba  

 

004.056:343.533  

004.056.55:004.7  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024701609  

4 

XIAO, Sheng  
        Dynamic secrets in communication security / Sheng Xiao, Weibo Gong, Don Towsley. - New 

York : Springer, [2014] . - XI, 136 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm  

 

Dostupno i na: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1410 /2013942180-t.html - Table of 

contents only  

Srodni elektronski vir: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1410 /2013942180-d.html - 

Publisher description. - Bibliografija: str. 127-133. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: Introduction ; Communication 

Security and Key Safety ; Dynamic Secrets ; Dynamic Wireless Security ; Dynamic Key Management 

in a Smart Grid ; Secrecy in Communications ; Reliability Analysis for Communication Security ; 

Future Applications  

 

ISBN 978-1-4614-7830-0  

a) Raĉunarski sistemi - Zaštita b) Kriptografija  

 

004.056.55:004.7  

003.26  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024687785  

 

004.4 RAČUNARSKI SOFTVER. PROGRAMSKA OPREMA 

 

5 
        KNOWLEDGE-based processes in software development / Saqib Saeed, Izzat Alsmadi, 

[editors]. - Hershey, PA : Information Science Reference, an imprint of IGI Global, [2013] . - XVI, 

278 str. : ilustr. ; 29 cm. - (Advances in systems analysis, software engineering, and high performance 

computing (ASASEHPC) book series, ISSN 2327-3453)  

 

Biblioografija na kraju poglavlja. - Bibliografija: str. 250-269. - Registar  

 

ISBN 978-1-4666-4229-4  

a) Softversko inţenjerstvo b) Menadţment - Znanje  

 

004.42  

005  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024697001  

 
  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024701609
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1410
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1410
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024687785
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024697001


3 

 

 

004.5 INTERAKCIJA IZMEĐU ČOVEKA I RAČUNARA. KORISNIČKI INTERFEJS. 

KORISNIČKO OKRUŢENJE 

 

6 
        EMERGING research and trends in gamification / Harsha Gangadharbatla and Donna Z. 

Davis, editors. - Hershey PA : Information Science Reference, 2016. - XXII, 455 str. : ilustr. ; 29 cm. - 

(Advances in multimedia and interactive technologies (AMIT) book series., ISSN 2327-929X)  

 

Bibliografija na kraju poglavlja. - Bibliografija: str. 384-445. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: "A Spoonful of 

Game Design Makes the Work-Out More Fun" : Essential Game Design Elements for Use in Gamified 

Applications / William R. Upchurch, Susan M Wildermuth ; Ambiguous Play: Towards a Broader 

Concept of Gamification / Nathan Hulsey ; Gaining Reward vs. Avoiding Loss : When does 

gamification stop being fun? Elements for Use in Gamified Applications / Selcen Ozturkcan ; 

Development of the "Hybrid Interactive Rhetorical Engagement" (H.I.R.E.) Scale : Implications for 

Digital Gamification Research / Yowei Kang ; Gamification in Market Research : Promises, Results, 

and Limitations / Kartik Pashupati, Pushkala Raman ; Gamification of Human Resource Processes / 

Jared Z Ferrell, Jacqueline E Carpenter, E. Daly Vaughn, Nikki M. Dudley, Scott A. Goodman ; 

Gamifying Employee Recruitment, Selection, Training, and Performance Management : Game-

Thinking in Human Resource Management / Michael B. Armstrong, Richard N. Landers, Andrew B. 

Collmus ; Three Perspectives on Video Game Learning : Behaviorism, Cognitivism, and 

Constructivism / Zeynep Tanes ; Leveling up the Classroom : A theoretical approach to education 

gamification / Michael D Hanus, Carlos Cruz ; Gamification of the classroom : Potential, pitfalls, and 

practices / Darcy Osheim ; A Framework for Collaboration Among Game Designers and Social 

Change Makers : Multiplayer Missions that Matter / Marty Kearns, Meredith Wise ; Digital 

Development and International Aid : Are Games Changing the World / Jolene Fisher ; Gamified Self : 

Factors Influencing Self-Tracking Technology Acceptance / Rachelle DiGregorio, Harsha 

Gangadharbatla ; Games and Quizzes in Online Journalism : Reaching Users Via Interactivity and 

Customization / Bartosz W. Wojdynski ; The Gamification of Journalism / Raul Ferrer Conill, Michael 

Karlsson  

 

ISBN 978-1-4666-8651-9  

ISBN 978-1-4666-8652-6 (eISBN)  

a) Games - Social aspects - Research  

 

316.7:004.5  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024706473  

 

 

 

 

 
  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024706473


4 

 

 

004.7 RAČUNARSKE KOMUNIKACIJE. RAČUNARSKE MREŢE. INTERNET 

 

7 

BHATTACHARYYA, Dhruba Kumar  
        Network anomaly detection : a machine learning perspective / Dhruba Kumar Bhattacharyya, 

Jugal Kumar Kalita. - Boca Raton : CRC Press, Taylor & Francis Group, [2014] . - XXV, 340 str. : 

ilustr. ; 24 cm  

 

Slike autora i beleške o autorima. - Str. XIX-XX: Preface / Dhruba Kumar Bhattacharyya, Jugal 

Kumar Kalita. - Bibliografija: str. 295-336. - Registar  

 

ISBN 978-1-4665-8208-8  

a) Raĉunarske mreţe - Zaštita b) Raĉunari - Zaštita  

 

004.7.056.5  

004.056  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024698537  

8 
        EMERGING research on networked multimedia communication systems / Dimitris 

Kanellopoulos, editor. - Hershey, PA : Information Science Reference, 2016. - XXI, 448 str. : ilustr. ; 

29 cm. - (Advances in multimedia and interactive technologies book series, ISSN 2327-929X)  

 

"Premier reference source.". - Bibliografija na kraju poglavlja. - Bibliografija: str. 395-437. - Registar  

 

ISBN 978-1-4666-8850-6  

ISBN 978-1-4666-8851-3 ! ( e- knjiga)  

a) Multimedijalne komunikacije  

 

004.72:316.774  

004.6  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024706729  

9 
        IMPROVING knowledge discovery through the integration of data mining techniques / 

Muhammad Usman, [editor]. - Hershey : Information Science Reference, 2015. - XXV, 391 str. : 

ilustr. ; 29 cm  

 

Bibliografija na kraju poglavlja. - Bibliografija: str. 354-382. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: Foreword ; Preface 

; Integration of data mining and statistical methods for intelligent cube construction and exploration / 

Muhammad Usman, Shaheed Zulfikar Ali Bhutto, Institute of Science and Technology, Pakistan ; 

Online processing of end-user data in real-time data warehousing / Muhammad Asif Naeem, Auckland 

University of Technology, New Zealand ; Multi-relational data mining: a comprehensive survey / Ali 

H. Gazala, Auckland University of Technology, New Zealand, Waseem Ahmad, Auckland University 

of Technology, New Zealand ; Comparative study of incremental learning algorithms in 

multidimensional outlier detection on data stream / Simon Fong, University of Macau, Macau SAR ; 

Dong han, university of macau, macau sar, athanasios v. vasilakos, kuwait university, kuwait ; 

Advances of applying meta-heuristics to data mining techniques / Simon Fong, University of Macau, 

Macau SAR, Jinyan Li, University of Macau, Macau SAR ; Athanasios v. vasilakos, kuwait 

university, kuwait ; Artificial immune optimization algorithm / Waseem Ahmad, International College 

of Auckland, New Zealand ; The role of hyper-mutation and affinity maturation in ais approaches / 

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024698537
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024706729


5 

 

Waseem Ahmad, International College of Auckland, New Zealand, Ajit Narayan, Auckland University 

of Technology, New Zealand ; Cancer pathway network analysis using cellular automata / Kalyan 

Mahata, Government College of Engineering and Leather Technology, India, Anasua Sarkar, 

Government College of Engineering and Leather Technology, India ; Knowledge extraction from 

information systems through rough computing / Debi Prasanna Acharjya, VIT University, India ; Data 

mining techniques on earthquake data : recent data mining approaches / Negar Sadat Soleimani Zakeri, 

University of Tabriz, Iran, Saeid Pashazadeh, University of Tabriz, Iran ; An empirical comparison of 

c4.5 and fuzzy c4.5 with pruning methods / Tayyeba Naseer, University Institute of Information 

Technology, PMAS Arid, Agriculture University, Pakistan, Sohail Asghar, COMSATS Institute of 

Information Technology, Pakistan ; An empirical evaluation of feature selection methods / Mohsin 

Iqbal, University Institute of Information Technology, PMAS Arid Agriculture University ; Pakistan, 

saif ur rehman, university institute of information technology, pmas arid agriculture university, 

pakistan, saira gillani, corvinus university, budapest, hungary, sohail asghar, comsats institute of 

information technology, pakistan ; Data mining driven rule based expert system for medical billing 

compliance : a case study / Umair Abdullah, Foundation University, Pakistan ; Aftab ahmed, 

foundation university, pakistan, sohail asghar, comsats institute of information technology, pakistan, 

kashif zafar, fast national university, pakistan ; A web backtracking technique for fraud detection in 

financial applications / Tasawar Hussain, Abasyn University, Pakistan, Sohail Asghar, COMSATS 

Institute of Information Technology, Pakistan ; Segmentation of crops and weeds using supervised 

learning technique / Noureen Zafar, University Institute of Information Technology, PMAS Arid , 

Agriculture University, , Pakistan, Saif Ur Rehman, University Institute of Information Technology, 

PMAS Arid Agriculture University, Pakistan ; Saira gillani, corvinus university, budapest, hungary, 

sohail asghar, comsats institute of information technology, pakistan ; A supervised learning model for 

perception of agv in unstructured environment / Muhammad Rizwan Aqeel, University Institute of 

Information Technology, PMAS Arid Agriculture University, Pakistan, Saif Ur Rehman, University 

Institute of Information Technology, PMAS Arid Agriculture University ; Pakistan, saira gillani, 

corvinus university, budapest, hungary, sohail asghar, comsats institute of information technology, 

pakistan ; Compilation of references ; About the contributors  

 

ISBN 978-1-4666-8513-0  

ISBN 978-1-4666-8514-7 ! (e-knjiga)  

a) Knowledge management b) Data mining c) Menadţment - Znanje  

 

004.738.5  

004.6  

005.94  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024705961  

  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024705961


6 

 

 

 

 
  



7 

 

 

005 MENADŢMENT 

 

10 

PRITCHARD, Carl L.  
        Risk management : concepts and guidance / Carl L. Pritchard. - 5th ed. - Boca Raton : CRC 

Press, Taylor & Francis Group, 2015. - XXXI, 442 str. : ilustr. ; 25 cm  

 

Glossary: str. 361-381. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: Part 1. Risk processes and practices : why risk 

management? ; part 2. Risk management techniques.  

 

ISBN 978-1-4822-5845-5  

a) Upravljanje projektom b) Upravljanje rizikom  

 

005.8  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024703145  

 

17 ETIKA. MORAL. PRAKTIČNA FILOZOFIJA 

 

11 

KLITZMAN, Robert  
        The ethics police? : the struggle to make human research safe / Robert L. Klitzman. - Oxford ; 

New York : Oxford University Press, 2015. - X, 422 str. : ilustr. ; 25 cm  

 

Dostupno i na: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1515 /2014021924-t.html - Table of 

contents only  

Srodni elektronski vir: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1515 /2014021924-b.html - 

Contributor biographical information  

Srodni elektronski vir: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1515 /2014021924-d.html - 

Publisher description. - Bibliografija: str. 385-414. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: Protecting the people we 

experiment on ; "Inside the black box" : becoming and being IRB members ; Weighing risks and 

benefits and undue inducement ; Defining research and how good it needs to be ; What to tell subjects 

: battles over consent forms ; From "nitpicky" to "user-friendly" : inter-IRB variations and their causes 

; Federal agencies vs. local IRBs ; The roles of industry ; The local ecologies of institutions ; Trusting 

vs. policing researchers ; Bad behavior: research integrity ; Researchers abroad : studies in the 

developing world ; Changing national policies ; Conclusions : other changes  

 

ISBN 978-0-19-936460-2  

a) Policijska etika b) Policija - Profesionalna etika  

 

174:351.74  

351.74:174  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024702633  

 

 

 
  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024703145
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1515
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1515
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1515
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024702633


8 

 

 

305 STUDIJE RODA 

 

12 

NAYAK, Anoop  
        Gender, youth, and culture : young masculinities and femininities / by Anoop Nayak and Mary 

Jane Kehily. - 2nd ed. - Houndmills, Basingstoke, Hampshire : Palgrave Macmillan, 2013. - XII, 241 

str. ; 24 cm  

 

Bibliografija: str. 216-231. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-0-230-30355-3  

a) Rodna ravnopravnost  

 

305-055.1/.2  

342.722-055.1/.2  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024695721  

 

32 POLITIKA 

 

13 

LOREY, Isabell  
        State of insecurity : government of the precarious / Isabell Lorey ; translated by Aileen Derieg ; 

with a foreword by Judith Butler. - London ; New York : Verso, 2015. - XII, 236 str.; ; 20 cm. - 

(Futures)  

 

Prevod dela: Regierung der Prekären. - Foreword: str. VII-XI. - Napomene i bibliogrfske reference uz 

tekst. - Bibliografija: str. 117-133. - Registar  

 

ISBN 978-1-78168-595-2 (tvrdi povez)  

a) Politika  

 

32  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024692393  

 

327 MEĐUNARODNI POLITIČKI ODNOSI. SVETSKA POLITIKA. SPOLJNA POLITIKA 

 

14 

CHERNOFF, Fred  
        Explanation and progress in security studies : bridging theoretical divides in international 

relations / Fred Chernoff. - Stanford, California : Stanford Security Studies, an imprint of Stanford 

University Press, 2014. - IX, 311 str. ; 24 cm  

 

Bibliografija: str. 285-301. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: Traditions of explanation and the idea of "scientific 

progress" ; Explanation in the natural and social sciences ; The nuclear proliferation debate : why do 

states build nuclear weapons? ; The balance of power debate : why do states form alliances? ; The 

democratic peace debate : why do democracies act the way they do? ; Analysis, alternatives, 

conclusion  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024695721
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024692393


9 

 

 

ISBN 978-0-8047-9095-6  

a) MeĊunarodni odnosi  

 

327  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024704169  

15 

LOCKWOOD, Jonathan Samuel, 1955-  
        The Lockwood Analytical Method for Prediction (LAMP) : a method for predictive intelligence 

analysis / Jonathan S. Lockwood. - New York : Bloomsbury Academic, 2013. - XIV, 324 str. : ilustr. ; 

24 cm. - (Bloomsbury intelligence studies.)  

 

Str. VI-VIII: Foreword / Mark M. Lowenthal. - Napomene i bibliografija na kraju psvakog poglavlja. - 

Bibliografija: str. 321-322. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: Introduction : The Development of the LAMP : 

Foreword by Dr. Mark M. Lowenthal ; Chapter One : The Philosophy and Steps of the LAMP ; 

Chapter Two: A Comparison of the LAMP with Other Techniques ; Chapter Three: The Initial Use of 

the LAMP : Case Study of the Former Soviet Nuclear Republics and Nuclear Weapons ; Chapter Four: 

Limitations and Potential Applications of the LAMP ; Chapter Five: The Future of Afghanistan: 

Democracy, Islamic Caliphate or Warlord Principalities?: A Predictive Study on Possible Afghanistan, 

United States and Taliban Responses ; Chapter Six: Candidate Moves in the Levant: An Analysis of 

the Region's Geostrategic Future Using the LAMP Method ; Chapter Seven: The Adaptability of the 

FARC and ELN and the Prediction of their Future Actions ; Bibliography ; Index  

 

ISBN 978-1-62356-233-5  

a) MeĊunarodni odnosi b) Terorizam  

 

327  

323.28  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024697769  

16 

STRITZEL, Holger  
        Security in translation : securitization theory and the localization of threat / Holger Stritzel. - 

Houndmills, Basingstoke, Hampshire ; New York, NY : Palgrave Macmillan, 2014. - X, 223 str. : 

ilustr. ; 23 cm. - (New security challenges series.)  

 

Srodni elektronski vir: http://www.netread.com/jcusers2/bk1388/569/97 

81137307569/image/lgcover.9781137307569.jpg - Cover image. - Bibliografija: str. 199-220. - 

Registar. - Sadrţaj: PART I: THEORY 1. Securitization Theory and the Copenhagen School2. A 

Securitization Theory Post-Copenhagen3. Securitization as TranslationPART II: CASE STUDIES 4. 

Aspects of the Organized Crime Imagery5. The Securitization of Organised Crime in the USA6. The 

Translation of Organized Crime into Organisierte Kriminalita;t7. The Securitization of Rogue States 

Image in the USA8. The (Failed) Translation of Rogue States into SchurkenstaatenPART III: 

IMPLICATIONS Conclusion  

 

ISBN 978-1-137-30756-9  

a) MeĊunarodni odnosi  

 

327  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024683177  

 

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024704169
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024697769
http://www.netread.com/jcusers2/bk1388/569/97
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024683177


10 

 

327.5 MEĐUNARODNI KONFLIKTI. POPUŠTANJE NAPETOSTI 

 

17 
        The SECURITY governance of regional organizations / edited by Emil J. Kirchner and 

Roberto Domínguez. - London ; New York : Routledge, 2011. - XXXI, 335 str. : ilustr. ; 23 cm. - 

(Routledge global institutions series ; 58)  

 

Napomene na kraju svakog poglavlja. - Bibliografija na kraju svakog poglavlja. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: 

Regional organizations and security governance / Emil J. Kirchner and Roberto Domínguez ; The 

European Union as a regional and global security provider / Emil J. Kirchner ; Security governance in 

the North Atlantic Treaty Organization / Roberto Domínguez ; The OSCE as a regional security actor : 

a security governance perspective / Nuray Ibryamova ; Regional security governance in the Americas : 

the organization of American states / Alejandro Chanona ; The Caribbean Community's "fourth pillar" 

: the evolution of regional security governance / Jessica Byron ; Understanding the complexities of 

security governance in the Andean region / Aimee Kanner Arias ; Mercosur's incipient security 

governance / Andrea Oelsner ; Lessons from the ASEAN regional forum : transcending the image of 

paper tiger? / Katja Weber ; The Shanghai framework and central Asia : chop-suey governance? / 

Imtiaz Hussain ; The African Union and the quest for security governance in Africa / Olufemi 

Babarinde ; Performance of regional organizations in security governance / Emil J. Kirchner and 

Roberto Domínguez.  

 

ISBN 978-0-415-78236-4 (tvrdi povez)  

a) Bezbednost (politika) b) Regionalizam  

 

327.56  

342.24  

339.92  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024685225  

 
  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024685225


11 

 

 

341 MEĐUNARODNO PRAVO 

 

18 

ÇALI, Başak, 1974-  
        The authority of international law : obedience, respect, and rebuttal / Başak Çali. - 1st ed,. - 

Oxford, United Kingdom : Oxford University Press, 2015. - XIX, 203 str. ; 24 cm  

 

Dostupno i na: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1604 /2015951017-t.html - Table of 

contents only  

Srodni elektronski vir: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1604 /2015951017-b.html - 

Contributor biographical information  

Srodni elektronski vir: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1604 /2015951017-d.html - 

Publisher description. - Napomene i bibliografske reference uz tekst. - Bibliografija: str. 181-195. - 

Registar. - Sadrţaj: Table of cases ; Table of instruments. Introduction : Mr. Hirst and Mr. Davis ; The 

methodological approach of this book ; The core argument of the book ; The contribution of this book 

; The proliferation of international law ; The structure of the book. 1 Authority and international law: 

the state of the field : Introduction ; The standard view: consent as the basis of binding quality ; 

Constitutionalist and pluralist conceptions of the authority of international law ; Self-interest and the 

authority of international law ; The authority of international law: the need for appraisal. 2 The 

authority of international law: a doctrinal account : Introduction ; The conceptual baggage of domestic 

law ; Re-defining the authority of international law ; Stage I: back to the drawing board: the initial 

situation ; Stage II: a relational notion of authority ; Strong, weak, and rebuttable duties ; Ius Cogens 

and the authority of international law ; Violations of strong, weak, and rebuttable duties ; Conclusion. 

3 Minimal deference and domestic political authority : Introduction ; The nature of domestic political 

authority ; Objections to the authority of international law ; Preliminary objections: traditional 

sovereignty with normative absolutism ; Qualified objections to the authority of international law ; 

The way out: consent as a procedural value of international law ; Customary international law and the 

participation of political organs ; Taking stock: the duty of political authorities to take international 

law into account ; Dynamic international law and the risk of overriding the authority of political 

organs ; In defence of the authority of dynamic international law ; Mr. Davis revisited ; Conclusion. 4 

Beyond monism and dualism : Introduction ; The domestic judge and international law ; The default 

position: the relativity of monism and dualism ; Monism and dualism: the origins ; The formal variant 

of monism and dualism ; The ideological variant of monism and dualism ; Beyond monism and 

dualism: towards a reflexive authority of international law before domestic courts ; Domestic judges 

and strong duties ; Domestic judges and the duty to respect ; Domestic judges and rebuttable duties ; 

Reflective international law authority and domestic law ; Conclusion. 5 The practical authority of 

international law: an appraisal : Introduction ; A better account than the standard account? ; Hybrid 

consent and the authority of international law ; Indeterminacy and multiple authority claims ; 

Constitutionalism and pluralism revisited ; Is relative authority monism in disguise? ; Conclusion. 

Conclusion. Bibliography. Index  

 

ISBN 978-0-19-968509-7  

a) MeĊunarodno pravo  

 

341  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024709033  

 
  

http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1604
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1604
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1604
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024709033


12 

 

 

341.4 MEĐUNARODNO KRIVIČNO PRAVO 

 

19 

CASSESE, Antonio  
        Cassese's international criminal law. - Third edition / revised by Antonio Cassese, Paola Gaeta, 

Laurel Baig, Mary Fan, Christopher Gosnell and Alex Whiting. - Oxford : Oxford University Press, 

cop. 2013. - lii, 414 str. ; 25 cm  

 

Dostupno i na: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/toc/fy14pdf03/20125 40730.html - Table of contents only. - 

Preface to the third edition / Paola Gaeta: str. xi-xii. - Author biographies: str. xiv. - Beleška o delu i 

autorima na kor. - Napomene i bibliografske reference uz tekst. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: Fundamentals of 

international criminal law ; The principal of legality ; The elements of international crimes, in 

particular, the mental element ; War crimes ; Crimes against humanity ; Genocide / revised by Paola 

Gaeta ; Torture and aggression / revised by Mary Fan ; Terrorism ; Perpetration : in particular joint 

and indirect perpetration / revised by Laurel Baig ; Omission liability and superior responsibility / 

revised by Laurel Baig ; Other modes of criminal liability and inchoate crimes / revised by Laurel 

Baig ; Justification and excuses / revised by Christopher Gosnell ; Obedience to superior orders and 

official capacity / revised by Christopher Gosnell and Paola Gaeta ; International criminal courts ; The 

repression of international crimes in domestic jurisdictions / revised by Paola Gaeta ; International 

versus national jurisdiction / revised by Alex Whiting ; Legal impediments to the exercise of criminal 

jurisdiction ; The adoption of the essential features of the adversarial system / revised by Christopher 

Gosnell ; Investigation and trial before international criminal courts / revised by Christopher Gosnell ; 

Appeals and enforcement / revised by Laurel Baig  

 

ISBN 978-0-19-969492-1  

(broš.)  

a) MeĊunarodno kriviĉno pravo b) Kriviĉni postupak - MeĊunarodno pravo c) MeĊunarodna kriviĉna 

dela d) MeĊunarodni kriviĉni sud e) International crimes f) Criminal procedure (International law) g) 

Criminal jurisdiction  

 

341.4  

341.48  

341.645  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024669353  

20 
        CRIMINOLOGICAL approaches to international criminal law / edited by Ilias Bantekas and 

Emmanuela Mylonaki. - Cambridge, United Kingdom : Cambridge University Press, 2014. - XVI, 354 

str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm  

 

Napomene i bibliogrfske referenece uz tekst. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-1-107-06003-6  

a) MeĊunarodno kriviĉno pravo  

 

341.4  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024704425  

21 

NGANE, Sylvia Ntube  
        The position of witnesses before the international criminal court / by Sylvia Ntube Ngane. - 

http://www.loc.gov/catdir/toc/fy14pdf03/20125
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024669353
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024704425


13 

 

Leiden ; Boston : Brill Nijhoff, 2015. - IX, 416 str. ; 25 cm. - (International criminal law series, ISSN 

2213-2724 ; vol. 8)  

 

Based on author's thesis (doctoral) - University of Leeds, 2013. - Napomene i bibliografske reference 

uz tekst. - Bibliografija: str. 347-402. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: Witnesses before a cosmopolitan criminal 

court ; International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Yugoslavia (ICTY) ; International Criminal 

Tribunal for Rwanda ; Special Court for Sierra Leone (SCSL) ; The International Criminal Court 

(ICC) witness scheme ; Lessons learnt : the cosmopolitan witness and court  

 

ISBN 978-90-04-30194-8  

ISBN 978-90-04-30195-5 ! (e-knjiga)  

a) MeĊunarodno kriviĉno pravo b) Kriviĉni postupak  

 

341.4  

343.1  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024709801  

22 

WEBB, Philippa Mahal  
        International judicial integration and fragmentation / Philippa Webb. - 1st ed. - Oxford, United 

Kingdom : Oxford University Press, 2013. - XXV, 253 str. ; 24 cm. - (International courts and 

tribunals series)  

 

Dostupno i na: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/toc/fy14pdf03/20133 71098.html - Sadrţaj. - Bibliografija: 

str. 229-248. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-0-19-967115-1  

a) MeĊunarodno kriviĉno pravo b) Agresija c) Genocid  

 

341.4  

341.31  

341.48  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024698793  

 

341.645  

 

23 
        THE Sierra Leone Special Court and its legacy : the impact for Africa and international 

criminal law / edited by Charles Chernor Jalloh, University of Pittsburgh, School of Law. - New York, 

NY : Cambridge University Press, 2014. - xxxvii, 784 str. : ilustr. ; 26 cm  

 

Editor's biography: str. xi. - Biographies of contributors: str. xiii-xxiv. - Foreword / William A. 

Schabas: str. xxv-xviii. - Bel e ška o delu i autoru na kor. - Napomene i bibliografske reference uz 

tekst. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-1-107-02914-9 (tvrdi povez)  

(tvrdi povez)  

a) Special Court for Sierra Leone b) MeĊunarodni kriviĉni sud - Sijera Leone c) MeĊunarodni kriviĉni 

sud - Holandija d) International criminal courts - Sierra Leone e) International criminal courts - 

Netherlands  

 

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024709801
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/toc/fy14pdf03/20133
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024698793


14 

 

341.645(664)  

341.645(61)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024673961  

 

342.4 USTAVI. ZAKONODAVNE SKUPSTINE. NACIONALNE SKUPSTINE. 

 

24 

BARBER, Nicholas William  
        The constitutional state / N. W. Barber. - Oxford ; New York : Oxford University Press, 2012. - 

XIII, 199 str. ; 24 cm. - (Oxford constitutional theory)  

 

Napomene i bibliografske reference uz tekst. - Bibliografija: str. 183-196. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: 1. The 

Paths of Constitutional Theory ; 2. Approaching the State ; 3. The Members of the State ; 4. The 

Constitution of Social Groups ; 5. States and Their Constitutions ; 6. Laws and Conventions ; 7. The 

Mentality of the State ; 8. The Responsibility of the State ; 9. Legal Pluralism ; 10. Constitutional 

Pluralism  

 

ISBN 978-0-19-965993-7  

a) Ustavno pravo b) Zakonodavstvo  

 

342.4  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024697513  

25 

BENNETT, Robert William, 1941-  
        Constitutional originalism : a debate / Robert W. Bennett and Lawrence B. Solum. - Ithaca, N.Y. 

: Cornell University Press, 2011. - IX, 210 str. ; 24 cm  

 

Na unut. str. prednjeg kor. lista beleška o delu. - Na unut. str. zadnjeg kor. lista slike autora i beleške o 

njima. - Napomene: str. 181-197. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-0-8014-4793-8  

a) Zakonodavstvo - SAD b) Ustavno pravo - SAD  

 

342.4(73)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024697257  

26 

CERN, Karolina M.  
        The counterfactual yardstick : normativity, self-constitutionalisation and the public sphere / 

Karolina M. Cern. - Frankfurt am Main : Peter Lang Edition, 2014. - VIII, 315 str. ; 22 cm. - (Dia-

logos, ISSN 1619-005X ; 18)  

 

Napomene i bibliografske reference uz tekst. - Bibliografija: str. 293-315.  

 

ISBN 978-3-631-65488-0 (tvrdi povez)  

a) Ustavno pravo - Evropa  

 

342.4(4)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024695465  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024673961
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024697513
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024697257
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024695465


15 

 

27 
        CONSTITUTIONALISM, legitimacy, and power : nineteenth-century experiences / edited by 

Kelly L. Grotke and Markus J. Prutsch. - 1st ed. - Oxford, United Kingdom ; New York, NY : Oxford 

University Press, 2014. - XIV, 431 str. ; 24 cm  

 

Dostupno i na: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1507 /2014943573-t.html - Table of 

contents only  

Srodni elektronski vir: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1507 /2014943573-d.html - 

Publisher description  

Srodni elektronski vir: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1507 /2014943573-b.html - 

Contributor biographical information. - ""This volume is the result of two working group meetings on 

constitutional history, held at the University of Helsinki in May 2010 and April 2011 under the 

auspices of the Research Project Europe 1815-1914"--> Acknowledgements. - Str. V-IX: Preface / 

Martti Koskenniemi. - Napomene i bibliogrfske reference uz tekst. - Bibliografija: str. 371-417. - 

Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-0-19-872305-9  

a) Ustavna istorija - Evropa - 19v  

 

342.4(4)(091)"18"  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024687017  

28 

HIRSCHL, Ran  
        Comparative matters : the renaissance of comparative constitutional law / Ran Hirschl. - 1st ed. - 

Oxford, United Kingdom : Oxford University Press, 2014. - XI, 304 str. ; 24 cm  

 

Napomene i bibliografske reference uz tekst. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: Introduction : the C word ; The 

view from the bench : where the comparative judicial imagination travels ; Early engagements with the 

constitutive laws of others : lessons from pre-modern religion law ; Engaging the constitutive laws of 

others : necessities, ideas, interests ; From comparative constitutional law to comparative 

constitutional studies ; How universal is comparative constitutional law? ; Case selection and research 

design in comparative constitutional studies ; Epilogue : comparative constitutional law, quo vadis?  

 

ISBN 978-0-19-871451-4  

a) Ustavno pravo  

 

342.4  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024696233  

  

http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1507
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1507
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1507
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024687017
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024696233


16 

 

 

 

29 

KRISCH, Nico  
        Beyond constitutionalism : the pluralist structure of postnational law / Nico Krisch. - 1st ed. - 

Oxford ; New York : Oxford University Press, 2010. - xxiv, 358 str. ; 24 cm. - (Oxford constitutional 

theory)  

 

Beleška o delu i autoru na kor. - Napomene i bibliografske reference uz tekst. - Bibliografija: str. 

[309]-349. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: Postnational law in search of a structure ; The promise and perils of 

postnational constitutionalism ; The case for pluralism ; The open architecture of European human 

rights law ; Sanctions and rights between hierarchy and heterarchy ; Pluralism in postnational risk 

regulation ; Cooperation and power in a pluralist world ; Pluralist challenges ; Conclusion : 

postnational pluralism and beyond  

 

ISBN 978-0-19-922831-7 (broš.)  

a) Ustavno pravo b) Constitutional law  

 

342.4  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024671657  

30 

MENDES, Conrado Hübner  
        Constitutional courts and deliberative democracy / Conrado Hübner Mendes. - 1 st ed. - Oxford, 

United Kingdom : Oxford University Press, 2013. - X, 249 str. ; 24 cm. - (Oxford constitutional 

theory)  

 

Dostupno i na: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1410 /2013945313-t.html - Table of 

contents only  

Srodni elektronski vir: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1410 /2013945313-b.html - 

Contributor biographical information  

Srodni elektronski vir: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1410 /2013945313-d.html - 

Publisher description. - Napomene i bibliogrfaske reference uz tekst. - Bibliografija: str. 229-246. - 

Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-0-19-875945-4 (pbk.)  

a) Constitutional courts b) Judicial review c) Judicial process d) Democracy e) Ustavno pravo f) 

Demokratija  

 

342.4  

321.7  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024711337  

  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024671657
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1410
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1410
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1410
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024711337


17 

 

 

31 

SPYROPOULOS, Philippos K.  
        Constitutional law in Greece / Philippos C. Spyropoulos, Theodore P. Fortsakis. - Second edition. 

- Alphen aan den Rijn, The Netherlands : Kluwer Law International, cop. 2013. - 320 str. ; 25 cm  

 

The authors: str. 3-4. - Beleška o delu na kor. - "This book was originally published as a monograph in 

the International encyclopaedia of laws/Constitutional Law.". - Bibliografija: str. 275-298. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-90-411-4865-0 (broš.)  

a) Ustavno pravo - Grĉka b) Constitutional law - Greece  

 

342.4(495)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024671401  

 

342.7 LJUDSKA PRAVA 

 

32 
        INTELLECTUAL property law and human rights / edited by Paul L.C. Torremans. - 3rd ed. - 

Alphen aan den Rijn,The Netherlands : Kluwer Law International, 2015. - XXX, 929 str. ; 25 cm. - 

(Information law series ; vol. 34)  

 

Napomene i bibliografske reference uz tekst. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-90-411-5836-9  

a) Prava ĉoveka - Zbornici  

 

342.72/.73(082)  

341.231.14  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024702889  

33 

PERUGINI, Nicola  
        The human right to dominate / Nicola Perugini and Neve Gordon. - New York : Oxford 

University Press, 2015. - X, 200 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm. - (Oxford studies in culture and politics)  

 

Napomene: str. 139-169. - Bibliografija: str. 171-183. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-0-19-936500-5 (broš.)  

ISBN 978-0-19-936501-2 (tvrdi povez)  

a) Prava ĉoveka  

 

342.7  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024712361  

  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024671401
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024702889
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024712361


18 

 

 

34 

REDHEAD, Robin  
        Exercising human rights : gender, agency and practice / Robin Redhead. - New York, NY ; 

London : Routledge Taylor & Francis Group, 2015. - XII, 186 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm. - (Routledge 

advances in international relations and global politics)  

 

Napomene na kraju poglavlja. - Bibliografija: str. 171-182. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-0-415-83301-1  

a) Prava ĉoveka b) Ţene - Poloţaj c) Rodna ravnopravnost  

 

342.72/.73  

342.726-055.2  

305-055.2  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024710569  

 

343 KRIVIČNO PRAVO 

 

35 
        CRIMINALIZATION : the political morality of the criminal law / edited by R.A. Duff, Lindsay 

Farmer, S.E. Marshall, Massimo Renzo, Victor Tadros. - 1st. ed. - Oxford, UK ; New York, NY : 

Oxford University Press, 2014. - 313 str. : ilustr. ; 25 cm  

 

Napomene i bibliogrfske reference uz tekst. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-0-19-872635-7  

a) Kriviĉno pravo - Politiĉki aspekt  

 

343:32  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024682665  

36 

GRISANTI Aveledo, Hernando  
        Manual de derecho penal. Parte especial, Delitos contra las personas, delitos contra la propiedad, 

delitos contra las buenas costumbres y el buen orden de las familias, delitos contra la libertad, delitos 

contra la administración de justicia, delitos contra la cosa pública, delitos contra el orden público, 

delitos contra la fe pública, delitos contra la independencia y la seguridad de la nación, delitos contra 

la conservación de los interes públicos y privados / Hernando Grisanti Aveledo, Andrés Grisanti 

Franceschi. - 29a ed. - Caracas, Venezuela : Vadell Hermanos Editores, 2014. - XVI, 1252 str. ; 22 cm  

 

Napomene i bibliografske reference uz tekst. - Bibliografija na kraju poglavlja  

 

ISBN 980-212-183-5  

a) Criminal law - Venezuela b) Kriviĉno pravo - Venecuela  

 

343(87)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024694953  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024710569
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024682665
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024694953


19 

 

37 

LANGSTED, Lars Bo  
        Criminal law in Denmark / Lars Bo Langsted, Peter Garde, Vagn Greve. - 4th ed. - Alphen aan 

den Rijn, The Netherlands : Kluwer Law International, [2014] . - 252 str. ; 24 cm  

 

This book was originally published as a monograph in the International encyclopaedia of 

laws/Criminal law. - Slike autora i beleške o njima. - Napomene i bibliografske reference uz tekst. - 

Bibliografija: str. 247-248. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-90-411-5436-1 (Kluwer)  

ISBN 978-87-574-3132-2 (DJØF)  

a) Kriviĉno pravo - Danska b) Kriviĉni postupak - Danska  

 

343(489)  

343.1(489)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024681897  

38 

NSEREKO, Daniel David Ntanda, 1941-  
        Criminal law in Uganda / Daniel David Ntanda Nsereko. - Alphen aan den Rijn, The Netherlands 

: Wolters Kluwer, 2015. - 412 str. ; 25 cm  

 

"This book was originally published as a monograph in the International encyclopaedia of 

law/Criminal law.". - Napomene i bibliogrfske reference uz tekst. - Bibliografija: str. 389-406. - 

Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-90-411-6255-7  

a) Criminal law - Uganda b) Criminal procedure - Uganda c) Kriviĉno pravo - Uganda d) Kriviĉni 

postupak - Uganda  

 

343(676.1)  

343.1(676.1)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024707241  

39 

STEPHEN, James Fitzjames, 1829-1894,  
        A general view of the criminal law of England / James Fitzjames Stephen ; edited by K.J.M. 

Smith. - 1st ed. - Oxford, United Kingdom : Oxford University Press, 2014. - 408 str. ; 24 cm. - 

(Selected writings of James Fitzjames Stephen)  

 

Dostupno i na: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1506 /2013950539-t.html - Table of 

contents only  

Srodni elektronski vir: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1506 /2013950539-d.html - 

Publisher description  

Srodni elektronski vir: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1506 /2013950539-b.html - 

Contributor biographical information. - Originally published: London : MacMillan and Co., 1863. - 

Slika autora. - Bibliografija: str. 397-399. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-0-19-966083-4  

a) Kriviĉno pravo - Engleska b) Kriviĉni postupak - Engleska  

 

343(410)  

343.1(410)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024683433  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024681897
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024707241
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1506
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1506
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1506
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024683433


20 

 

 

40 
        UNRAVELLING tort and crime / edited by Matthew Dyson. - Cambridge, United Kingdom : 

Cambridge University Press, 2014. - XXXI, 432 str. ; 24 cm  

 

Str. IX-X: Foreword / Roger Toulson. - Preface: str. XI. - Napomene i bibliografske reference uz tekst. 

- Regist a r. - Sadrţaj: Disentangling and organising tort and crime / Matthew Dyson ; Policing tort 

and crime with the MIB : remedies, penalties and the duty to insure / Rob Merkin and Jenny Steele ; 

Tort law and criminal law in an age of austerity / Nicholas J. McBride ; Wrongs and responsibility for 

wrongs in crime and tort / G. R. Sullivan ; Private rights and public wrongs / Robert Stevens ; Torts, 

crimes, and vindication : whose wrong is it? / R. A. Duff ; Illegality's role in the law of torts / Graham 

Virgo ; Defences in tort and crime / James Goudkamp ; Causation in tort law and criminal law : unity 

or divergence? / Sandy Steel ; Complicity / Paul S. Davies ; Civil liability for crimes / J. R. Spencer ; 

Consent and assumption of risk in tort and criminal law / Kenneth W. Simons ; The interaction of 

crime and delict in Scotland / John Blackie ; The properties of the law : restoring personal property 

through crime and tort / Matthen Dyson and Sarah Green.  

 

ISBN 978-1-107-06611-3  

a) Obligaciono pravo - Engleska b) Kriviĉno pravo - Engleska  

 

343(420)  

347.5(420)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024682921  

 

343.1 KRIVIČNI POSTUPAK 

 

41 

CLAMP, Kerry  
        Restorative justice in transition / Kerry Clamp. - London ; New York : Routledge, Taylor & 

Francis Group, 2014. - xvi, 163 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm. - (Routledge frontiers of criminal justice)  

 

Napomene: str. 124-129. - Bibliografija: str. 130-153. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-0-415-52371-4 (tvrdi povez)  

a) Restorativna pravda b) Ţrtve kriminala c) Prava ĉoveka d) MeĊunarodno kriviĉno pravo e) 

Restorative justice f) Victims of crimes g) Human rights h) International crimes  

 

343.1  

343.988  

342.7  

341.4  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024680361  

  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024682921
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024680361


21 

 

 

 

42 

GOTTSCHALK, Petter, 1950-  
        Financial crime and knowledge workers : an empirical study of defense lawyers and white-collar 

criminals / Petter Gottschalk. - 1st ed. - New York, NY : Palgrave Macmillan, 2014. - 194 str. : ilustr. ; 

23 cm  

 

Dostupno i na: https://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy160 9/2013030926-t.html - Table of 

contents only  

Srodni elektronski vir: https://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy160 9/2013030926-b.html - 

Contributor biographical information  

Srodni elektronski vir: https://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy160 9/2013030926-d.html - 

Publisher description. - Bibliografija: str. 183-192. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: Introduction ; White-collar 

criminals and crime ; White-collar crime defense lawyers ; White-collar crime defense strategies ; 

Lawyers as knowledge workers ; Law firms as knowledge organizations ; Knowledge management in 

law firms ; Theoretical perspectives on defense lawyers ; Empirical study of white-collar lawyers ; 

Prosecution in court ; Conclusion  

 

ISBN 978-1-137-38911-4  

a) Kriviĉni postupak  

 

343.1(481)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024703657  

43 

HEMMENS, Craig  
        Significant cases in criminal procedure / Craig Hemmens, Missouri State University; Alan 

Thompson, The University of Southern Mississippi; Lisa S. Nored, The University of Southern 

Mississippi. - 2nd ed. - New York : Oxford University Press, [2013] . - xxvi, 214 str. ; 26 cm. - 

(Criminal justice case briefs)  

 

Glossary: str. 203-207. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: The exclusionary rule ; What constitutes probable cause? 

; Stop and frisk ; When has a seizure occurred? ; Arrest ; Standards for the use of force ; Searches with 

warrants ; The knock and announce rule ; Search incident to arrest ; Consent searches ; Plain view 

searches ; Open fields searches ; Vehicle searches ; Regulatory searches & exigent circumstances ; 

Electronic surveillance ; Pretrial identification procedures ; Right to counsel ; The development and 

scope of the miranda warnings ; What constitutes interrogation? ; Civil liability  

 

ISBN 978-0-19-995791-0 (broš.)  

a) Kriviĉni postupak - SAD - Znaĉajni sluĉajevi b) Pretres i oduzimanje predmeta - SAD - Sluĉajevi c) 

Kriviĉno pravosuĊe - SAD - Sluĉajevi d) Searches and seizures - United States - Cases e) Criminal 

procedure - United States - Cases f) Criminal justice, Administration of - United States - Cases  

 

343.1(73)(078.7)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024680873  

 

 

 

 

https://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy160
https://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy160
https://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy160
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024703657
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024680873


22 

 

343.2 KRIVIČNO PRAVO (OPŠTA PITANJA) 

 

44 

DIX, George E.  
        Criminal law : cases and materials / by George E. Dix, George R. Killam, Jr. Chair of Criminal 

Law, University of Texas. - 7th ed. - St. Paul, MN : West Academic Publishing, 2015. - XXXV, 1015 

str. ; 26 cm. - (American casebook series)  

 

Registar. - Sadrţaj: Introduction ; Criminalization policy ; Constitutional issues regarding 

criminalization and punishment ; General principles of criminal liability : introduction ; General 

principles of criminal liability : the act ; General principles of criminal liability : the state of mind ; 

Homicide : grading the criminal causation of death ; General principles of criminal liability : results 

and the requirement of causation ; General principles of criminal liability : attendant circumstances 

and sexual assault ; The inchoate crimes ; General principles of criminal liability : complicity ; 

"Defenses," justification and excuse ; Defenses and other doctrines related mental illness  

 

ISBN 978-0-314-28553-9  

a) Kriviĉno pravo - SAD - Sluĉajevi  

 

343.2(73)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024704937  

 

343.3/.7 KRIVIČNA DELA. VRSTE KRIVIČNIH DELA 

 

45 
        COUNTERTERRORISM and threat finance analysis during wartime / edited by David 

Blum and J. Edward Conway ; forward by David D. Mckierman. - Lanham : Lexington Books, 2015. - 

XIV, 211 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm  

 

Foreword: str. IX-X. - Napomene na kraju poglavlja. - Bibliografija: str. 193-199. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-0-7391-8043-3  

ISBN 978-0-7391-8044-0 ! (e-knjiga)  

a) Terorizam - Finansiranje  

 

343.53:336.741.1  

343.9.024:336.7  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024711849  

  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024704937
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024711849


23 

 

 

 

46 

DOBASH, R. Emerson  
        When men murder women / R. Emerson Dobash and Russell P. Dobash. - Oxford ; New York : 

Oxford University Press, 2015. - X, 339 str. : ilustr. ; 25 cm. - (Interpersonal violence)  

 

Bibliografija: str. 313-325. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-0-19-991478-4  

a) MeĊupolni odnosi - Nasilje b) Ţrtve nasilja - Ţene c) Ubistva  

 

343.61/.62-055.2  

343.54/.55-055.2  

364.632/.3-055.2  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024702121  

47 

HOLT, Thomas J., 1978-  
        Policing cybercrime and cyberterror / Thomas J. Holt, George W. Burruss, Adam M. Bossler. - 

Durham, North Carolina : Carolina Academic Press, [2015] . - IX, 163 str. : ilustr. ; 23 cm  

 

Napomene i bibliografske reference uz tekst. - Bibliografija: str. 133-148. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-1-61163-256-9  

a) Raĉunari - Zloupotreba b) Policija  

 

004.056:343.533  

351.74  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024686505  

48 

IGANSKI, Paul  
        Hate crime : a global perspective / Paul Iganski and Jack Levin. - New York, NY : Routledge, 

2015. - XVI 74 str. : ilustr. ; 26 cm. - (Framing 21st century social issues)  

 

Glossary: str. IX-XI. - Bibliografija: str. 64-69. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: Introduction hate violence: a 

global phenomenon ; Religious hatred ; Racial, ethnic, and xenophobic violence ; Antigay violence ; 

Disablist violence ; Violence against women ; The brutality of hate ; A typology of the motives of hate 

crime offenders ; Hate violence and emotion ; The power of interdependence  

 

ISBN 978-1-138-78954-8  

ISBN 978-1-315-76485-6 ! (e-knjiga)  

a) Hate crimes b) Zloĉini iz mrţnje  

 

343.6  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024711081  

  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024702121
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024686505
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024711081


24 

 

 

 

49 

PLATT, Stephen, (Financial crime expert)  
        Criminal capital : how the finance industry facilitates crime / Stephen Platt. - Houndmills, 

Basingstoke, Hampshire ; New York, NY : Palgrave Macmillan, 2015. - IX, 227 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm  

 

Slika autora i beleška o autoru na unut. str. zadnjeg kor. lista. - Str. VIII-IX: Foreword / Robert Mazur. 

- Str. X: Preface / Stephen Platt. - Bibliografija: str. 207-219. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-1-137-33729-0  

a) Privredni kriminal b) Privredni prestupi  

 

343.37  

343.53  

343.98  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024693417  

50 

ZHOU, Zhenjie, 1976-  
        Corporate crime in China : history and contemporary debates / Zhenjie Zhou. - Abingdon, Oxon ; 

New York : Routledge, 2015. - XVI, 203 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm. - (Routledge-WIAS interdisciplinary 

studies ; v. 1)  

 

Bibliografija: str. 188-199. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: Introduction: an overview of corporate crime in China 

; Review of corporate crime legislation and literature ; What crimes can a corporation commit? ; 

Criminal liability of state organs : is it acceptable? ; Basis of corporate criminal liability : individual or 

organizational fault? ; Corporate compliance programs and corporate criminal liability ; Procedural 

debates and reforms ; Corporate crime prevention policy : purposes, problems and proposals.  

 

ISBN 978-0-415-83674-6  

ISBN 978-1-315-757322 ! (ekb)  

a) Corporations - Corrupt practices - China b) Korupcija - Kina c) Korporacije - Korupcija - Kina  

 

343.352(510)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024703401  

 
  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024693417
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024703401


25 

 

343.9 KRIMINOLOGIJA. KRIMINALISTIKA 

 

51 

BARROW, Lauren M., 1968-  
        Police and profiling in the United States : applying theory to criminal investigations / Lauren M. 

Barrow, Ron A. Rufo. - Boca Raton : CRC Press, cop. 2014. - XIX, 211 str. ; 25 cm  

 

About the autors: str. XIX. - Bibliografske reference uz svako poglavlje. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: Preface 

; Acknowledgments ; About the authors ; Introduction ; Theoretical foundations ; Logic and reasoning 

practices ; Childhood indicators ; Motives and criminal typologies ; Sexually based offenses and 

motivated crimes ; Serial and rage killers ; Hero complex killers ; Crime scene indicators and 

investigations ; Geographic profiling ; Victim selection characteristics ; Conclusion  

 

ISBN 978-1-4665-0435-6 (tvrdi povez)  

a) Kriminalistiĉko profilisanje - SAD b) Kriminalno ponašanje - Prognoza - SAD c) Psihologija 

kriminala - SAD d) Criminal behavior, Prediction of - United States e) Criminal profilers - United 

States  

 

343.95(73)  

343.98:159.923(73)  

343.982(73)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024670377  

52 
        DRUG trafficking, organized crime, and violence in the Americas today / edited by Bruce M. 

Bagley and Jonathan D. Rosen. - Gainesville : University Press of Florida, 2015. - XX, 437 str. : ilustr. 

; 25 cm  

 

Napomene na kraju poglavlja. - Registar  

 

ISBN 978-0-8130-6068-2  

a) Droga - Krijumĉarenje b) Organizovani kriminalitet  

 

343.9.02  

343.575  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024710313  

  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024670377
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024710313


26 

 

 

53 
        FORENSIC practice in the community / edited by Zoë Ashmore and Richard Shuker. - New 

York : Routledge/ Taylor & Francis Group, 2014. - XV, 298 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm. - (Issues in forensic 

psychology ; 5)  

 

Bibliografija na kraju svakog poglavlja. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-0-415-50031-9  

ISBN 978-0-203-48580-4 ! (e-knjiga)  

a) Psihogija kriminala b) Kriminologija  

 

343.95  

343.9  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024696489  

54 

HUNTER, Benjamin William, 1978-  
        White-collar offenders and desistance from crime : future selves and the constancy of change / 

Ben Hunter. - 1st ed. - London ; New York : Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group, 2015. - XVI, 210 str. 

: ilustr. ; 24 cm. - (International series on desistance and rehabilitation ; 7)  

 

Bibliografija: str. 190-200. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-1-138-79409-2  

ISBN 978-1-315-76057-5 ! (e-knjiga)  

a) Kriminologija  

 

343.9  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024703913  

55 
        PROFILING and serial crime : theoretical and practical issues / Wayne Petherick ... [et al.]. - 

3rd ed. - Amsterdam : Elsevier, cop. 2014. - XXX, 449 str. : graf. prikazi, tabele ; 24 cm  

 

Preface / Wayne Petherick: str. xvii-xxi. - About the authors: str. xxv-xxx. - Revised edition of: Serial 

crime : theoretical and practical issues in behavioral profiling / Wayne Petherick, editor ; contributors, 

Wayne Petherick ... [et al.], 2nd ed. - Bibliografske reference uz svako poglavlje. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-1-4557-3174-9 (broš.)  

a) Psihologija kriminala b) Kriminalno ponašanje c) Serijske ubice - Psihološki aspekt d) 

Kriminalistiĉko profilisanje e) Kriviĉna dela - Istraţivanje - Psihološki aspekt f) Kriviĉno pravo - 

Recidivizam g) Criminal behavior, Prediction of h) Criminal investigation - Psychological aspects i) 

Recidivism j) Serial murder investigation k) Serial rape investigation  

 

343.95  

343.982  

343.98:159.923  

343.98:343.61  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024668841  

  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024696489
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024703913
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024668841


27 

 

 

56 

THOMAS, David Jonathan  
        Understanding violent criminals : insights from the front lines of law enforcement / David J. 

Thomas. - Santa Barbara, California : Praeger, An imprint of ABC-CLIO, LLC, [2014] . - XII, 220 str. 

; 25 cm. - (Forensic psychology)  

 

Beleška o autoru. - Bibliografija na kraju svakog poglavlja. - Registar  

 

ISBN 978-1-4408-2925-3  

a) Psihologija krimina  

 

343.95  

343.98  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024694697  

 

57 
        TOWARDS a victimology of state crime / edited by Dawn L. Rothe and David Kauzlarich. - 

Abingdon, Oxon : Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group, 2014. - xiii, 263 str. : graf. prikazi i tabele ; 24 

cm  

 

Contributors: viii-xi. - Bel e ška o delu na kor. - Bibliografija uz svaki rad. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-0-415-63900-2 (tvrdi povez)  

a) Viktimologija b) Ţrtve kriminaliteta c) Ljudska prava d) Kriminalna viktimizacija - Oblici e) 

Viktimitet - Društvena reakcija f) Ţrtve kriminaliteta - Zaštita prava i interesa  

 

343.988  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024668073  

58 
        The USE of the polygraph in assessing, treating and supervising sex offenders : a 

practitioner's guide / edited by Daniel T. Wilcox. - Chichester, UK ; Malden, MA : Wiley-Blackwell, 

2009. - XXVI, 332 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm. - (Wiley series in the psychology of crime, policing, and law)  

 

Dostupno i na: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy0906 /2008049880-t.html - Table of 

contents only  

Srodni elektronski vir: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy0905 /2008049880-b.html - 

Contributor biographical information  

Srodni elektronski vir: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy0905 /2008049880-d.html - 

Publisher description. - Str. XIX-XXI: Preface / Daniel T. Wilcox. - Str. XXIII-XXVI: Foreword / 

Eric J. Holden. - Bibliografija na kraju svakog poglavlja. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-0-470-74224-2  

a) Psihologija kriminala b) Kriminologija c) Kriviĉno pravo  

 

343.95  

343.9  

343.2  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024698281  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024694697
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024668073
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy0906
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy0905
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy0905
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024698281


28 

 

343.98 KRIMINALISTIKA 

 

59 

DALRYMPLE, Brian  
        The skin of murder victims : fingerprints and other evidence / Brian E. Dalrymple. - Durham, 

North Carolina : Carolina Academic Press, 2014. - XIX, 188 str. : ilustr. ; 26 cm  

 

Str. IX-X: Foreword / Della Wilkinson. - Bibliografija: str. 177-183. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: Foreword ; 

Acknowledgements ; Introduction ; Origins, history and evolution of body examination ; Subsequent 

research - fingerprints on skin ; Examination by light ; Evidence other than hidden fingerprints ; 

Health and safety ; Dna evidence ; Examination procedures ; Conclusions ; References by chapter ; 

Appendix ; Index  

 

ISBN 978-1-61163-005-3  

a) Kriminalistika - Forenzika b) Otisci prstiju - Identifikacija c) Kriviĉni postupak  

 

343.982.2  

343.98  

004.93'1  

343.1  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024694441  

60 
        EMERGING digital forensics applications for crime detection, prevention, and security / 

Chang-Tsun Li, University of Warwick, UK editor. - Hershey, PA : Information Science Reference, 

cop. 2013. - xxiii, 281 str. : ilustr. ; 30 cm  

 

Preface / Chang-Tsun Li: str. xv-xxiii. - About the contributors: str. 271-278. - Beleška o delu na kor. - 

Bibliografske reference uz svako poglavlje. - Bibliografija: str. 246-270. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-1-4666-4006-1 (tvrdi povez)  

a) Policijska istraga - Tehnološke inovacije b) Forenziĉke nauke - Tehnološke inovacije c) 

Kriminalitet - Prevencija - Tehnološke inovacije d) Kriminalistika - Tehnološke inovacije e) Criminal 

investigation - Technological innovations f) Crime prevention - Technological innovations g) Forensic 

sciences - Technological innovations h) Criminal investigation - Technological innovations - Case 

studies i) Crime prevention - Technological innovations - Case studies j) Forensic sciences - 

Technological innovations - Case studies  

 

343.98:001.894  

343.85:001.894  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024669865  

61 

NAFTE, Myriam  
        Crime and measurement : methods in forensic investigation / Myriam Nafte, Brian Dalrymple. - 

2nd ed. - Durham, North Carolina : Carolina Academic Press, 2015. - XXI, 286 str. : ilustr. ; 26 cm  

 

Bibliografija: str. 269-278. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-1-61163-630-7  

a) Forensic sciences - Methodology b) Criminal investigation - Methodology c) Crime scenes d) 

Kriminalistika - Forenzika  

 

343.98  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024709289  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024694441
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024669865
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024709289


29 

 

343.988 VIKTIMOLOGIJA 

 

62 
        CHILDHOOD victimization : violence, crime and abuse in the lives of young people / David 

Finkelhor, with contributors. - New York : Oxford University Press, cop. 2008. - xv, 226 str. ; 24 cm. - 

(Interpersonal violence series)  

 

Dostupno i na: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/toc/ecip0724/200703 1636.html - Table of contents only. - 

Beleška o delu i autoru na kor. - Bibliografija: str. 187-214. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-0-19-534285-7 (broš.)  

a) Zlostavljana deca - SAD b) Deca - Zlostavljanje - SAD c) Deca - Ţrtve nasilja - SAD  

 

343.988-053.2(73)  

364.632-053.2(73)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024682153  

63 

DUGGAN, Marian  
        Administrating victimization : the politics of anti-social behaviour and hate crime policy / Marian 

Duggan, Vicky Heap. - Houndmills, Basingstoke, Hampshire ; New York, NY : Palgrave Macmillan, 

2014. - xvi, 129 str. ; 23 cm  

 

About of authors: str. xv. - Beleška o delu i autorima na kor. - Bibliografija: str. 112-126. - Registar. 

Machine generated contents note: ; Authors Preface Foreword; Pamela Davies Introduction1. 

Conceptualising Victims 2. Victims as Vote Winners 3. Prioritized Political Focus: ASB and Hate 

Crime 4. Reconceptualising Victims  

 

ISBN 978-1-137-40926-3 (tvrdi povez)  

a) Ţrtve kriminala - Velika Britanija b) Viktimologija - Reagovanje - Velika Britanija c) Zloĉini iz 

mrţnje - Velika Britanija d) Kriviĉno pravosuĊe - Politiĉki aspekt - Velika Britanija  

 

343.988(410)  

343.1(410)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024681129  

64 

INNES, Martin  
        Signal crimes : social reactions to crime, disorder, and control / Martin Innes. - Oxford : Oxford 

University Press, 2014. - xx, 190 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm  

 

Beleška o delu i autorima na presavitku korica. - Bibliografija: str. [171]-178. - Registri. - Sadrţaj 1. A 

Signal Crimes Perspective 2. Why Disorder Matters: Reading Urban Situations 3. How Fear Travels: 

The Private, Parochial, and Public Harm Footprints of Criminal Homicides 4. The Crimes That Were 

Not There: 'Soft Facts' and the Causes and Consequences of Crime Rumours 5. The Long Shadow of 

the Twin Towers and the 'New' Counter-terrorism: A Case Study of the Institutional Effects of Signal 

Crimes 6. Control Signals An Afterword on Method: 'Gonzo Research' and the Uses of Systematic and 

Unsystematic Social Observation  

 

ISBN 978-0-19-968446-5 (tvrdi povez)  

a) Ţrtve kriminaliteta b) Policija - Sociološki aspekt c) Victims of crimes d) Crime e) Police - Social 

aspects  

 

343.988  

http://www.loc.gov/catdir/toc/ecip0724/200703
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024682153
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024681129


30 

 

343.97:351.74  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024671145  

65 
        JUSTICE for victims : perspectives on rights, transition and reconciliation / edited by Inge 

Vanfraechem, Antony Pemberton and Felix Mukwiza Ndahinda. - Abingdon, Oxon : Routledge, 2014. 

- XVI, 408 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm  

 

Bibliografija na kraju svakog poglavlja. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-0-415-63433-5 (tvrdi povez)  

ISBN 9780203094532 ! (e-knjiga)  

a) Ţrtve kriviĉnog dela b) Restorativna pravda  

 

343.988  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024681641  

 

347.4/.5 OBLIGACIONO PRAVO 

 

66 

WALL, Jesse, 1984-  
        Being and owning : the body, bodily material, and the law / Jesse Wall. - 1st ed. - Oxford, United 

Kingdom : Oxford University Press, 2015. - XVI, 235 str. ; 24 cm  

 

Napomene i bibliogrfske reference uz tekst. - Bibliografija: str. 221-227. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: 

Introduction ; The ownership of bodily material ; The objectification of bodily material ; The 

commodification of bodily material ; The concept of property law ; The structure of property law ; The 

limits of property law ; Conclusion  

 

ISBN 978-0-19-872798-9  

a) Obligaciono pravo - Engleska  

 

347.5(420)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024704681  

 
  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024671145
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024681641
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024704681


31 

 

 

347.77/.78 INDUSTRIJSKA SVOJINA. PATENTNO PRAVO. AUTORSKA PRAVA 

 

67 
        COLLECTIVE management of copyright and related rights / edited by Daniel Gervais. - 3rd 

ed. - Alphen aan den Rijn, the Netherlands : Kluwer Law International, 2016. - XXXII, 500 str. ; 25 

cm  

 

Napomene i bibliografske reference uz tekst. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: Collective management of 

copyright : theory and practice in the digital age / Daniel Gervais ; Collective rights management from 

the viewpoint of international treaties, with special attention to the EU 'Acquis' / Mihály Ficsor ; 

Collective management of copyrights and human rights : an uneasy alliance revisited / Laurence R. 

Helfer ; Collective management in Central and Eastern Europe / Mihály Ficsor, Mitko Chatalbashev ; 

Collective management in the European Union / Lucie Guibault, Stef van Gompel ; Collective 

management of copyright in France / Sylvie Nerisson ; Collective rights management in Germany / 

Jörg Reinbothe ; Collective management in the Nordic countries / Tarja Koskinen-Olsson, Vigdís 

Sigurdardóttir ; Collective management in Canada / Mario Bouchard ; Collective management of 

copyright in Latin America / Karina Correa Pereira ; Copyright collectives and collecting societies : 

the United States experience / Glynn Lunney ; Collective management in Africa / J. Joel Baloyi, Tana 

Pistorius ; Collective management in China / Fuxiao Jiang, Daniel Gervais ; Collective management of 

copyright and neighbouring rights in Japan / Koji Okumura ; Collective management and the coprright 

tribunals of New Zealand and Australia / Susy Frankel  

 

ISBN 978-90-411-5441-5  

a) Autorska prava  

 

347.78  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024709545  

 

68 

SPOO, Robert E.  
        Without copyrights : piracy, publishing, and the public domain / Robert Spoo. - Oxford ; New 

York : Oxford University Press, cop. 2013. - XVI, 355 str. : ilustr. ; 25 cm. - (Modernist literature & 

culture)  

 

Napomene: str. 276-325. - Bibliografija: str. 327-335. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: Prologue: Growing the 

American public domain ; The American public domain and the courtesy of the trade in the nineteenth 

century ; Transatlantic modernism in the American public domain ; Ezra Pound's copyright statute: 

perpetual rights and unfair competition with the dead ; Ulysses unauthorized: protectionism, piracy, 

and protest ; Joyce V. Roth: authors' names and Blue Valley Butter ; Ulysses authorized: Random 

House and courtesy ; Epilogue: Disturbing the American public domain  

 

ISBN 978-0-19-992787-6  

ISBN 978-0-19-992788-3 (e-knjiga)  

a) Autorska prava b) Intelektualna svojina - Piraterija  

 

347.78  

343.533  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024712105  

 

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024709545
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024712105


32 

 

 

351.74/.76 POLICIJA 

 

69 
        DISASTER'S impact on livelihood and cultural survival : losses, opportunities, and mitigation 

/ edited by Michèle Companion. - Boca Raton, FL : CRC Press, 2015. - XLII, 312 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm  

 

Napomene uz tekst. - Bibliografija na kraju poglavlja. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: Section I: Disaster Risk 

Reduction ; Section II: Post-Disaster Impacts of Resettlement and Implications for Rebuilding ; 

Section III: Livelihood Rehabilitation and Adaptation ; Section IV: Indigenous Voices ; Section V: 

Community-Based Elements of Recovery  

 

ISBN 978-1-4822-4843-2  

a) Katastrofe  

 

351.862  

351.759.6  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024710057  

70 
        EMERGENCY management and disaster response utilizing public-private partnerships / 

Marvine Paula Hamner, Shane Stovall, Doaa M. Taha, Salah C. Brahimi. - Hershey, PA : Information 

Science Reference, [2015] . - XXVII, 345 str. : ilustr. ; 29 cm. - (Advances in Public Policy and 

Administration (APPA) Book Series)  

 

Str. XVI-XVII: Foreword / Abdelhakim Hasan. - Str. XVIII-XXVII: Preface / Marvine Hamner. - 

Bibliografija uz svako poglavlje. - Bibliografija: str. 282-336. - Registar  

 

ISBN 978-1-4666-8159-0  

ISBN 978-1-4666-8160-6 ! (e-knjiga)  

a) Upravljanje vanrednim situacijama b) Upravljanje rizikom c) Prirodne katastrofe  

 

351.862.21  

351.759.6  

005.334  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024696745  

71 
        The HANDBOOK of security / edited by Martin Gill. - 2nd ed. - Houndmills, Basingstoke, 

Hampshire ; New York, NY : Palgrave Macmillan, 2014. - XXXIII,1049 str. : ilustr. ; 25 cm. - 

(Palgrave handbooks)  

 

Srodni elektronski vir: http://www.netread.com/jcusers2/bk1388/279/97 

81137323279/image/lgcover.9781137323279.jpg - Cover image. - Includes bibliographical references 

and index. - Bibliografija na kraju poglavlja. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-1-137-32327-9  

a) Privatna bezbednost  

 

351.78  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024705193  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024710057
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024696745
http://www.netread.com/jcusers2/bk1388/279/97
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024705193


33 

 

 
 

72 

KAPPELER, Victor E.  
        Community policing : a contemporary perspective / by Victor E. Kappeler and Larry K. Gaines. - 

7th ed. - New York : Routledge, 2015. - XXI, 588 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm  

 

Bibliografija na kraju poglavlja. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: Preface ; Acknowledgments ; The idea of 

community policing ; A history of communities and policing ; The changing meaning of community ; 

The police and community perception ; Managing and implementing community policing ; 

Community policing and crime ; Problem solving and policing problem spaces ; Community crime 

prevention ; Community policing and drugs ; Community policing and special populations ; Toward a 

new breed of police officer ; Community policing at the crossroads ; Glossary/index  

 

ISBN 978-1-138-85076-7  

ISBN 978-1-315-72454-6 ! (e-knjiga)  

a) Policija - Odmosi sa gra]anima - Amerika b) Kriminalitet - Suzbijanje  

 

351.74:352(73)  

343.85:351.74(73)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024705449  

73 

OZIN, Paul  
        PACE : a practical guide to the Police and Criminal Evidence Act 1984 / Paul Ozin, HHJ Heather 

Norton and Perry Spivey. - 3rd ed. - Oxford, United Kingdom : Oxford University Press, 2013. - xxxi, 

621 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm. - (Blackstone's practical policing)  

 

Appendices: str. [217]-601. - Beleška o delu i autorima na kor. - Napomene i bibliografske reference 

uz tekst. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-0-19-968185-3 (broš.)  

a) Great Britain b) Zakon o policiji i dokazima u kaznenim stvarima. 1984 - Velika Britanija c) Police 

and Criminal Evidence Act, 1984. d) Policija - Engleska - Priruĉnici e) Kriviĉni postupak - Engleska - 

Priruĉnici f) Policijska istraga - Engleska - Priruĉnici g) Criminal procedure - England h) Criminal 

investigation - England  

 

351.74(410.1)(035)  

343.1(410.1)(035)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024680617  

  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024705449
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024680617


34 

 

 

74 

PAOLINE, Eugene A. III  
        Police culture : adapting to the strains of the job / Eugene Paoline and William Terrill. - Durham, 

North Carolina : Carolina Academic Press, 2014. - XIV, 179 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm  

 

Bibliografija na kraju svakog poglavlja. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-1-61163-047-3  

a) Policijska supkultura - SAD b) Policija - Profesija - Psihološki stres c) Police - United States - 

Attitudes d) Police subculture - United States e) Police - Job stress - United States f) Policija - 

Organizaciono ponašanje - SAD  

 

351.74:005.32(73)  

351.74:316.7(73)  

351.74:159.944(73)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024577449  

 

 

75 
        THEORIES and origins of the modern police / edited by Clive Emsley. - Farnham, Surrey, 

England ; Burlington, VT : Ashgate, cop. 2011. - xxiv, 520 str. : ilustr. ; 25 cm. - (The history of 

policing)  

 

Series preface / Clive Emsley: str. ix. - Napomene i bibliografske reference uz tekst. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-0-7546-2949-8 (karton)  

a) Policija - Istorija - Evropa b) Policija - Istorija - Engleska c) Policija - Istorija - Francuska - 18v d) 

Police - Europe - History  

 

351.74(4)(091)  

351.74(410.1)(091)  

351.74(44)"17"  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024669097  

 
  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024577449
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024669097


35 

 

 

364 SOCIJALNA ZAŠTITA 

 

76 
        RAPE justice : beyond the criminal law / edited by Anastasia Powell, Nicola Henry, Asher 

Flynn. - Houndmills, Basingstoke, Hampshire ; New York, NY : Palgrave Macmillan, 2015. - XIV, 

247 str. ; 23 cm  

 

Srodni elektronski vir: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1608 /2015506755-d.html - 

Publisher description  

Srodni elektronski vir: https://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy161 7/2015506755-b.html - 

Contributor biographical information. - Napomen na kraju poglavlja. - Bibliografija na kraju 

poglavlja. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: 1. The promise and paradox of justice: rape justice beyond the 

criminal law / Nicola Henry, Asher Flynn, Anastasia Powell ; 2. A fair way to go: justice for victim-

survivors of sexual violence / Haley Clark ; 3. Sexual violence and justice: how and why context 

matters / Kathleen Daly ; 4. Reassessing the place of criminal law reform in the struggle against sexual 

violence: a critique of the critique of carceral feminism / Lise Gotell ; 5. When yes actually means yes: 

confusing messages and criminalising consent / James A. Roffee ; 6. Sexual violence and innovative 

responses to justice: interrupting the 'recognisable' narrative / Asher Flynn ; 7. Retribution, redress and 

the harms of rape: the role of tort law / Nikki Godden-Rasul ; 8. The European Court of Human Rights 

as a mechanism of justice for rape victims: contributions and limitations / Ivana Radaĉić ; 9. Reforms, 

customs and resilience: justice for sexual and gender-based violence in Liberia / Niels Nagelhus Schia, 

Benjamin de Carvalho ; 10. The pandemic of conflict-related sexual violence and the political 

economy of gender inequality / Sara E. Davies, Jacqui True ; 11. Combatting violence against 

indigenous women: reconciliation as decolonisation for Canada's stolen sisters / Rosemary Nagy ; 12. 

The law of the people: civil society tribunals and wartime sexual violence / Nicola Henry ; 13. Seeking 

informal justice online: vigilantism, activism and resisting a rape culture in cyberspace / Anastasia 

Powell  

 

ISBN 978-1-137-47614-2  

a) Silovanje - Prevencija b) Ţrtve seksualnog nasilja  

 

364.622-055.2:343.541  

343.541:343.85  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024710825  

 
  

http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1608
https://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy161
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024710825


36 

 

 

502/504 NAUKA O ŢIVOTNOJ SREDINI. ZAGAĐENJE I ZAŠTITA ŢIVOTNE SREDINE 

 

 

 

77 

IRENI Saban, Liza  
        Disaster emergency management : the emergence of professional help services for victims of 

natural disasters / Liza Ireni Saban. - Albany : Sunny Press, 2014. - VII, 231 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm  

 

Napomene: str. 179-194. - Bibliografija: str. 195-223. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: Introduction to disaster 

management ; Defining disaster vulnerability ; Vulnerability assessment of disaster management 

doctrines ; Applying communitarian social justice in public administration ethics ; Walzer's 

communitarianism in the service of disaster resilience doctrine ; Comparative analysis of community-

based disaster resilience policies ; Administration and community collaboration in disaster 

management.  

 

ISBN 978-1-4384-5243-2  

a) Prirodne katastofe b) Upravljanje vanrednim situacijama c) Upravljanje rizikom  

 

528.8:504.4  

351.862.21  

351.759.6  

005.334  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024695209  

 
  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024695209


37 

 

 

54 HEMIJA 

 

78 

CHAN, Kim Seng  
        Understanding experimental planning for advanced level chemistry : the learner's approach / Kim 

Seng Chan, Jeanne Tan. - Singapore ; Hackensack, NJ : World Scientific, [2015] . - XV, 289 str. : 

ilustr. ; 23 cm  

 

Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-981-4667-90-6  

a) Hemija - Laboratorijski rad - Priruĉnici  

 

542(076)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024695977  

 
 

57 BIOLOGIJA. BIOLOŠKE NAUKE 

 

79 

FATUNDE, Olumurejiwa A.  
        Medical devices and biomaterials for the developing world : case studies in Ghana and Nicaragua 

/ Olumurejiwa A. Fatunde, Sujata K. Bhatia. - New York : Springer, [2012] . - XVIII 112 str. : ilustr. ; 

24 cm. - (Springer briefs in public health)  

 

Dostupno i na: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1407 /2012944562-t.html - Table of 

contents only  

Srodni elektronski vir: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1407 /2012944562-d.html - 

Publisher description  

Srodni elektronski vir: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1407 /2012944562-b.html - 

Contributor biographical information. - Str. V-VII: Preface / Olumurejiwa A. Fatunde, Sujata K. 

Bhatia. - Bibliografija: str. 105-109. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-1-4614-4758-0  

 

doi: 10.1007/978-1-4614-4759-7  

a) Biomedicinsko inţenjerstvo - Gana b) Biomedicinsko inţenjerstvo - Nikaragva  

 

621:[57+61(667+728.5)  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024698025  

  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024695977
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1407
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1407
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1407
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024698025


38 

 

 

80 

NOVEMBER, Joseph Adam, 1975-  
        Biomedical computing : digitizing life in the United States / Joseph November. - Baltimore : 

Johns Hopkins University Press, 2012. - XVI, 344 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm. - (Johns Hopkins University 

studies in historical and political science ; 130th ser., 2)  

 

Napomene: str. 176-322. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-1-4214-0468-4  

a) National Institutes of Health (U.S.) b) Biomedical Research - history - United States c) Medical 

Informatics Computing - history - United States d) History, 20th Century - United States e) United 

States Government Agencies - history - United States f) Biomedicina - Istraţivanje g) Biomedicinska 

informatika  

 

57.089:174  

61:004.4  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024708777  

 
  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024708777


39 

 

 

 

614.8 UDESI, NESEREĆE, PREVENCIJA UDESA I BEZBEDNOST 

 

81 
        DISASTER management : international lessons in risk reduction, response and recovery / 

[edited by] Alejandro López-Carresi, Maureen Fordham, Ben Wisner, Ilan Kelman and JC Gaillard. - 

London ; New York : Routledge, 2014. - xxii, 330 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm  

 

Contributors: str. xiii-xvi. - Beleška o delu na kor. - Glossary: str. 310-315. - Bibliografske reference 

uz svaki rad. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-1-84971-347-4 (karton)  

a) Katastrofe - Upravljanje rizikom b) Vanredne situacije c) Emergency management d) Crisis 

management e) Risk management - Planning f) Rescue work g) Disaster relief  

 

614.8.069:351.78  

005.334:614.8.069  

351.862:355.58  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024668585  

82 
        PREPAREDNESS and response for catastrophic disasters / Rick Bissell ... et al. - Boca Raton 

: CRC Press/Taylor & Francis, cop. 2013. - xiv, 402 str. : ilustr. ; 25 cm  

 

Foreword: Why catastrophes? / James Lee Witt: str. vii-viii. - Beleška o delu na kor. - Bibliografske 

reference uz svako poglavlje. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: What is a catastrophe, and why is this important? ; 

Understanding catastrophes: a discussion of causation, impacts, policy approaches and organizational 

structures ; Ethics in catastrophe readiness and response ; Political and legal issues ; Economics of 

catastrophes and disasters ; Logistics and the management of critical supplies following catastrophes ; 

Overview of critical infrastructure in catastrophes ; Public health role in catastrophes ; Catastrophes, 

mass displacement and population resettlement ; Emergent organizations and networks in catastrophic 

environments ; Methods of planning and response coordination ; Catastrophic disaster recovery: an 

institutional network perspective ; Pandemic scenario ; Training and exercises for catastrophes ; 

Catastrophes in Haiti and Japan ; Summary and call to action  

 

ISBN 978-1-4665-1189-7 (tvrdi povez)  

a) Krizni menadţment b) Vanredne situacije - Upravljanje c) Katastrofe - Pripremljenost i odgovor d) 

Emergency management e) Preparedness - Government policy f) Disaster relief - Finance g) 

Emergency management - United States h) Preparedness - Government policy - United States i) 

Disaster relief - United States - Finance  

 

614.8.069:005.334  

614.8.069:351.78  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024670121  

  

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024668585
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024670121


40 

 

 

83 

VAN Heugten, Kate, 1959-  
        Human service organizations in the disaster context / Kate van Heugten. - New York, NY : 

Palgrave Macmillan, [2014] . - 209 str. ; 23 cm  

 

Bibliografija: str. 173-194. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: Introduction: human service organizations and 

disasters ; Roles and activities of human services in the aftermath of disasters ; Theories for praxis ; 

The Canterbury earthquakes ; The Canterbury earthquakes and the politics of disasters ; Making sense 

of human services in the context of community disasters ; Values, meaning making, and community 

building ; Supporting the human services to strengthen communities  

 

ISBN 978-1-137-38960-2  

a) Katastrofe b) Upravljanje vanrednim situacijama  

 

351.862.21  

351.759.6  

614.8  

504.4  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024690857  

 

659 REKLAMA. OGLAŠAVANJE. ODNOSI SA JAVNOŠĆU 

 

84 

FERGUSON, Christopher J.  
        Adolescents, crime, and the media : a critical analysis / Christopher J. Ferguson. - New York : 

Springer, cop. 2014. - XV, 175 str. : ilustr. ; 25 cm. - (Advancing responsible adolescent development, 

ISSN 2195-089X)  

 

Dostupno i na: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1506 /2013932139-t.html - Table of 

contents only  

Srodni elektronski vir: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1506 /2013932139-d.html - 

Publisher description  

Srodni elektronski vir: http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1506 /2013932139-b.html - 

Contributor biographical information. - Bibliografija na kraju poglavlja. - Registar. - Sadrţaj: pt. I. 

Media depictions of crime ; 1. Introduction : Crime and the media ; The politics of science : the 

politics of violence ; The causes of youth violence ; The misperception of crime rates ; What is 

adolescence? ; 2. A history of violence in the media ; Violence in premodern media : the Greeks and 

the Romans ; Medieval literature and the printing press ; The advent of motion pictures ; The rise of 

television ; The age of video games ; 3. Media portrayals of crime and youth ; Violence in real life ; 

Violent crime in the media ; How much violence is there in fictional media? ; Types of media 

influence ; The cultivation hypothesis ; The presentation of minorities in crime media ; Adolescents in 

the media ; 4. Adolescents in the news media ; How does the new media portray crime? ; How 

accurately does the news media report on crime? ; The follow-through failure effect ; Trial by media ; 

What effects do the news media have on viewers? ; Race and the news media ; Portrayals of 

adolescents in news media ; 5. The CSI effect ; The influence of crime shows on career choice ; The 

influence of crime shows on juror expectations ; The influence of crime shows on the creation of 

juvenile superpredators ; pt. II. Research on media as cause of crime ; 6. Television violence ; A 

history of television and violence ; Empirical research on television violence ; Critical mass in the 

1970s? ; Uncertainty develops in the 1980s ; The turn of the millennium meta-wars ; Television 

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024690857
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1506
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1506
http://www.loc.gov/catdir/enhancements/fy1506


41 

 

violence, smoking, and lung cancer ; Famous television violence cases in the courts ; 7. Video games ; 

Measuring aggression in video game research ; Measuring video game violence ; The ESRB ; 

Comparing violent and nonviolent games ; Studies of violent video game effects ; Do violent video 

games have positive effects? ; Meta-analyses of violent video game effects ; Why do the kids play : 

engagement and addiction ; Important legal cases involving video games ; 8. Other media ; Movies ; 

Cartoons ; Comic books ; Music ; Religious writings ; 9. Pornography ; A brief history of pornography 

in the late twentieth century ; Research on the effects of pornography on violence crimes ; Porn 

consumption and sexual assault victimization ; To what extent do adolescents consume pornography? ; 

10. Public policy, censorship, and First Amendment issues ; Media regulation in the USA ; The 

Parents Music Resource Center ; Violent video game legislation ; The regulation of sexual content ; 

Regulation of media in other liberal democracies ; What free speech rights do adolescents have?  

 

ISBN 978-1-4614-6740-3 (tvrdi povez)  

ISBN 978-1-4939-2328-1 (broš.)  

a) Mediji - Kriminal  

 

659.3:343.9  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024711593  

 

666 INDUSTRIJA STAKLA. KERAMIKA. CEMENT I BETON 

 

85 
        ADVANCED ceramic technologies & products / The Ceramic Society of Japan ; [edited by 

Yoshihiko Imanaka]. - Tokyo ; New York : Springer, 2012. - XV, 585 str. : ilustr. ; 29 cm  

 

Bibliografija na kraju poglavlja. - Registar.  

 

ISBN 978-4-431-53913-1  

ISBN 978-4-431-554108-0 ! (ebk.)  

 

666.3/.7  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024701865  

 

69 GRAĐEVINSKI MATERIJAL.GRAĐEVINSKI ZANATI. GRAĐEVINSKI RADOVI 

 

86 
        PROGRESS in advanced structural and functional materials design / Tomoyuki Kakeshita, 

editor. - Tokyo ; New York : Springer, [2013] . - IX, 287 str. : ilustr. ; 24 cm  

 

"This book is based on educational and research achievements under the Global COE Program 'Center 

of Excellence for Advanced Structural and Functional Materials Design'" --> Preface. - Bibliografija 

na kraju svakog poglavlja. - Registar  

 

ISBN 978-4-431-54063-2 (nekiseli papir)  

ISBN 9784431540649 ! (e-knjiga bk)  

a) GraĊevinski materijali  

 

691  

COBISS.SR-ID 1024689065  

 

http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024711593
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024701865
http://www.vbs.rs/scripts/cobiss?command=DISPLAY&base=COBIB&RID=1024689065


42 

 

REGISTAR NASLOVA 

 

 Administrating victimization 63  

 Adolescents, crime, and the media 84  

 Advanced ceramic technologies & products 85  

 The authority of international law 18  

 

 Being and owning 66  

 Beyond constitutionalism 29  

 Biomedical computing 80  

 

 Cassese's international criminal law 19  

 Childhood victimization 62  

 Collective management of copyright and related rights 67  

 Community policing 72  

 Comparative matters 28  

 Constitutional courts and deliberative democracy 30  

 Constitutional law in Greece 31  

 Constitutional originalism 25  

 The constitutional state 24  

 Constitutionalism, legitimacy, and power 27  

 Corporate crime in China 50  

 The counterfactual yardstick 26  

 Counterterrorism and threat finance analysis during wartime 45  

 Crime and measurement 61  

 Criminal capital 49  

 Criminal law in Denmark 37  

 Criminal law in Uganda 38  

 Criminal law 44  

 Criminalization 35  

 Criminological approaches to international criminal law 20  

 Cybercrime and digital forensics 2  

 

 Disaster emergency management 77  

 Disaster management 81  

 Disaster's impact on livelihood and cultural survival 69  

 Drug trafficking, organized crime, and violence in the Americas today 52  

 Dynamic secrets in communication security 4  

 

 Emergency management and disaster response utilizing public-private partnerships 70  

 Emerging digital forensics applications for crime detection, prevention, and security 60  

 Emerging research and trends in gamification 6  

 Emerging research on networked multimedia communication systems 8  

 The ethics police? 11  



43 

 

 Exercising human rights 34  

 Explanation and progress in security studies 14  

 

 Financial crime and knowledge workers 42  

 Forensic practice in the community 53  

 

 Gender, youth, and culture 12  

 A general view of the criminal law of England 39  

 

 The handbook of security 71  

 Hate crime 48  

 The human right to dominate 33  

 Human service organizations in the disaster context 83  

 

 Improving knowledge discovery through the integration of data mining techniques 9  

 Intellectual property law and human rights 32  

 International judicial integration and fragmentation 22  

 

 Justice for victims 65  

 

 Knowledge-based processes in software development 5  

 

 The Lockwood Analytical Method for Prediction (LAMP) 15  

 

 Manual de derecho penal. Parte especial, Delitos contra las personas, delitos contra la 

propiedad, delitos contra las buenas costumbres y el buen orden de las familias, delitos contra 

la libertad, delitos contra la administración de justicia, delitos contra la cosa pública, delitos 

contra el orden público, delitos contra la fe pública, delitos contra la independencia y la 

seguridad de la nación, delitos contra la conservación de los interes públicos y privados 36  

 Medical devices and biomaterials for the developing world 79  

 

 Network anomaly detection 7  

 New threats and countermeasures in digital crime and cyber terrorism 3  

 



44 

 

 PACE 73  

 Police and profiling in the United States 51  

 Police culture 74  

 Policing cybercrime and cyberterror 47  

 The position of witnesses before the international criminal court 21  

 Preparedness and response for catastrophic disasters 82  

 Profiling and serial crime 55  

 Progress in advanced structural and functional materials design 86  

 

 Rape justice 76  

 Research methods in crime and justice 1  

 Restorative justice in transition 41  

 Risk management 10  

 

 The security governance of regional organizations 17  

 Security in translation 16  

 Signal crimes 64  

 Significant cases in criminal procedure 43  

 The skin of murder victims 59  

 State of insecurity 13  

 

 The Sierra Leone Special Court and its legacy 23  

 Theories and origins of the modern police 75  

 Towards a victimology of state crime 57  

 

 Understanding experimental planning for advanced level chemistry 78  

 Understanding violent criminals 56  

 Unravelling tort and crime 40  

 The use of the polygraph in assessing, treating and supervising sex offenders : a practitioner's 

guide 58  

 

 When men murder women 46  

 White-collar offenders and desistance from crime 54  

 Without copyrights 68  

 
  



45 

 

IMENSKI REGISTAR 

 

 Alsmadi, Izzat (1972-, urednik) 5  

 Ashmore, Zoë (urednik) 53  

 

 Bagley, Bruce Michael (urednik) 52  

 Baig, Laurel (urednik) 19  

 Bantekas, Ilias (urednik) 20  

 Barber, Nicholas William 24  

 Barrow, Lauren M. (1968-) 51  

 Bennett, Robert William (1941-) 25  

 Bhatia, Sujata Kumari (autor, autor dodatnog teksta) 79  

 Bhattacharyya, Dhruba Kumar 7  

 Bissell, Rick (autor, urednik) 82  

 Blum, David (urednik) 45  

 Bossler, Adam M. (autor) 2, 47  

 Brahimi, Salah C. (prireĊivaĉ, sakupljaĉ) 70  

 Burruss, George W. (autor) 47  

 Butler, Judith (1956-, autor dodatnog teksta) 13  

 

 Çali, Başak (1974-) 18  

 Cassese, Antonio 19  

 Cern, Karolina M. 26  

 Chan, Kim Seng 78  

 Chernoff, Fred 14  

 Clamp, Kerry 41  

 Companion, Michele (urednik) 69  

 Companion, Michèle (urednik) 69  

 Conway, J. Edward (urednik) 45  

 

 Dalrymple, Brian (autor) 61  

 Dalrymple, Brian 59  

 Davis, Donna Z. (1959-, urednik) 6  

 Dawson, Maurice (1982-, urednik) 3  

 Derieg, Aileen (prevodilac) 13  

 Dix, George E. 44  

 Dobash, Russell (autor) 46  

 Dobash, R. Emerson 46  

 Dominguez, Roberto (1967-, urednik) 17  

 Duff, Antony (urednik) 35  

 Duggan, Marian 63  

 Dyson, Matthew (1982-, urednik) 40  

  



46 

 

 Emsley, Clive (urednik, autor dodatnog teksta) 75  

 

 Fan, Mary (urednik) 19  

 Farmer, Lindsay (1963-, urednik) 35  

 Fatunde, Olumurejiwa A. 79  

 Ferguson, Christopher J. 84  

 Finkelhor, David (autor) 62  

 Flynn, Asher (urednik) 76  

 Fordham, Maureen (urednik) 81  

 Fortsakis, Théodore (autor) 31  

 

 Gaeta, Paola (urednik) 19  

 Gaillard, JC (urednik) 81  

 Gaines, Victor E. (autor) 72  

 Gangadharbatla, Harshavardhan (urednik) 6  

 Garde, Peter (autor) 37  

 Gervais, Daniel J. (1963-, urednik) 67  

 Gill, Martin L. (urednik) 71  

 Global COE Program "Center of Excellence for Advanced Structural and Functional Materials 

Design." 86  

 Gong, Weibo (autor) 4  

 Gordon, Neve (autor) 33  

 Gosnell, Christopher (urednik) 19  

 Gottschalk, Petter (1950-) 42  

 Greve, Vagn (autor) 37  

 Grisanti Aveledo, Hernando 36  

 Grisanti Franceschi, Andrés (autor) 36  

 Grotke, Kelly L. (urednik) 27  

 

 Hamner, Marvine Paula (1956-, prireĊivaĉ, sakupljaĉ, autor dodatnog teksta) 70  

 Hasan, Abdelhakim (autor dodatnog teksta) 70  

 Heap, Vicky (autor) 63  

 Hemmens, Craig 43  

 Henry, Nicola (urednik) 76  

 Hirschl, Ran 28  

 Holden, Eric J. (autor dodatnog teksta) 58  

 Holt, Thomas J. (1978-) 2, 47  

 Hunter, Benjamin William (1978-) 54  

 

 Iganski, Paul 48  

 Imanaka, Yoshihiko (urednik) 85  

 Innes, Martin 64  

 Ireni Saban, Liza 77  

 



47 

 

 Jalloh, Charles Chernor (urednik) 23  

 

 Kakeshita, Tomoyuki (urednik) 86  

 Kalita, Jugal Kumar (autor, autor dodatnog teksta) 7  

 Kanellopoulos, Dimitris N. (1967-, urednik) 8  

 Kappeler, Victor E. 72  

 Kauzlarich, David (urednik) 57  

 Kehily, Mary Jane (autor) 12  

 Kelman, Ilan (urednik) 81  

 Kirchner, Emil Joseph (urednik) 17  

 Klitzman, Robert 11  

 Koskenniemi, Martti (autor dodatnog teksta) 27  

 Krisch, Nico 29  

 

 Langsted, Lars Bo 37  

 Lee Witt, James (autor dodatnog teksta) 82  

 Levin, Jack (autor) 48  

 Li, Chang-Tsun (urednik, autor dodatnog teksta) 60  

 Lockwood, Jonathan Samuel (1955-) 15  

 López-Carresi, Alejandro (urednik) 81  

 Lorey, Isabell 13  

 Lowenthal, Mark M. (autor dodatnog teksta) 15  

 

 Marshall, Sandra E. (urednik) 35  

 Mazur, Robert (autor dodatnog teksta) 49  

 Mckierman, David D. (autor dodatnog teksta) 45  

 Mendes, Conrado Hübner 30  

 Mylonaki, Emmanouela (urednik) 20  

 

 Nafte, Myriam 61  

 Nayak, Anoop 12  

 Ndahinda, Felix Mukwiza (1976-, urednik) 65  

 Ngane, Sylvia Ntube 21  

 Nihon Seramikkusu Kyokai 85  

 Nored, Lisa S. (autor) 43  

 Norton, Heather (autor) 73  

 November, Joseph Adam (1975-) 80  

 Nsereko, Daniel David Ntanda (1941-) 38  

 

 Omar, Marwan (1982-, urednik) 3  

 Ozin, Paul 73  

 



48 

 

 Paoline, Eugene A. (III) 74  

 Pemberton, Antony (urednik) 65  

 Perugini, Nicola 33  

 Platt, Stephen ((Financial crime expert)) 49  

 Platt, Stephen (autor dodatnog teksta) 49  

 Powell, Anastasia (urednik) 76  

 Pritchard, Carl L. 10  

 Prutsch, Markus Josef (1981-, urednik) 27  

 

 Redhead, Robin 34  

 Renzo, Massimo (urednik) 35  

 Rosen, Jonathan D. (urednik) 52  

 Rothe, Dawn (1961-, urednik) 57  

 Rufo, Ronald A. (autor) 51  

 

 Saeed, Saqib (1970-, urednik) 5  

 Schabas, William A. (autor dodatnog teksta) 23  

 Seigfried-Spellar, Kathryn C. (autor) 2  

 Shuker, Richard (urednik) 53  

 Smith, Keith John Michael (urednik) 39  

 Solum, Lawrence (autor) 25  

 Spivey, Perry (autor) 73  

 Spoo, Robert E. 68  

 Spyropoulos, Philippos K. 31  

 Stephen, James Fitzjames (1829-1894,) 39  

 Stovall, Shane (prireĊivaĉ, sakupljaĉ) 70  

 Stritzel, Holger 16  

 

 Tadros, Victor (urednik) 35  

 Taha, Doaa M. (prireĊivaĉ, sakupljaĉ) 70  

 Tan, Jeanne (autor) 78  

 Terrill, William (1965-, autor) 74  

 Thomas, David Jonathan 56  

 Thompson, Alan (autor) 43  

 Torremans, Paul (urednik) 32  

 Toulson, Roger (autor dodatnog teksta) 40  

 Towsley, Don (autor) 4  

 

 Usman, Muhammad (1986-, urednik) 9  

 

 Van Heugten, Kate (1959-) 83  

 Vanfraechem, Inge (urednik) 65  

 



49 

 

 Xiao, Sheng 4  

 

 Wall, Jesse (1984-) 66  

 Wayne, Petherick (autor) 55  

 Webb, Philippa Mahal 22  

 Whiting, Alex (urednik) 19  

 Wilcox, Daniel T. (urednik, autor dodatnog teksta) 58  

 Wilkinson, Della (autor dodatnog teksta) 59  

 Wisner, Ben (urednik) 81  

 Withrow, Brian L. 1  

 

 Zhou, Zhenjie (1976-) 50  

 

 

 

 

 


